| 1.1 | mo | oves to amend | l H.F. No. 6 | 38 as follows: |
|-----|----|---------------|--------------|----------------|
|     |    |               |              |                |

- 1.2 Page 2, line 12, delete "2017" and insert "2018"
- Page 2, line 13, delete "\$150,000,000" and insert "\$300,000,000"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 14, delete "2016" and insert "2017"
- 1.5 Page 3, line 25, delete "2017" and insert "2018"